
1 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 15.61 7.23 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 2 1 1

7.20 7.23

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.832.00 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.50 3.00 1.75 1.25 1.75

8.38

2 三  田  簾  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 2 13.93 6.30 7.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.270 0 1 2 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1 -2 0

6.30 6.30

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 2.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 2.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.25 2.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

7.63
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3 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 13.92 6.15 7.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.56-2 0 0 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-3 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-3 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.18 0.42-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 2 0 0 0

6.40 6.15

Composition 1.50 1.752.25 2.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.25 2.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 2.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.77

4 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 12.99 5.88 7.51 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 2 1 1

7.10 5.88

Composition 1.50 1.671.75 2.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.75 2.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 3.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

7.51

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 鹿  浦  幸  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 3 12.91 6.15 6.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-3 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 0 -1 -1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 0

6.30 6.15

Composition 1.50 1.331.25 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 2.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.672.00 2.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

6.76

6 松  尾  直  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 6 12.75 6.32 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.172 1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.18 1.42-3 -1 -2 -2 0

7.20 6.32

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.421.75 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 2.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 川  原  遙  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 1 7.79 2.43 5.76 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-4 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-2 0 0 -1 0

3 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -1

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-3 0 -1 0 0

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.50 2.43

Composition 1.50 1.331.00 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.171.00 2.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.00 2.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.76

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級クラス男子

中日カップ

第56回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/03/22 02:18 Page 4


